
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Award of Single Source Contract with NES Ecological Services for 2021 Wetland Delineation
Services in an amount not to exceed $35,639.70

File #: 21-0239, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

